STOCKHOLMS

T
ECastrol L¥zd  ©bembo  amwegeren  DRSPORT Gy, SACHS g @ RACEFOTO
: :
SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
]
Clubman+RS Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ._._.
Race 1 2012-05-27 10:15 . ......
Race (15 Laps) started at 10:07:49 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 56.074 +0.508 10:22:24.971 13 57.595 +0.275 10:21:57.754
(5) Peter Olsson 15 56.839 +1.273 10:23:21.810 14 57.672 +0.352 10:22:55.426
1 1:53.378 +1:00.777 10:10:09.257
2 1:01.384 +8.783 10:11:10.641 (51) Magnus_Andersson (59) Jan Strand
3 54.034 +1.433 10:12:04.675 1 1:49.111 +53.617 10:10:09.811 1 1:36.234 +38.929 10:10:12.093
4 53.463 +0.862 10:12:58.138 2 1:06.052 +10.558 10:11:15.863 2 1:10.744 +13.439 10:11:22.837
5 53.360 +0.759 10:13:51.498 3 58.105 +2.611 10:12:13.968 3 1:00.119 +2.814 10:12:22.956
6 52.958 +0.357 10:14:44.456 4 57.031 +1.537 10:13:10.999 4 58.239 +0.934 10:13:21.195
7 53.350 +0.749 10:15:37.806 5 56.671 +1.177 10:14:07.670 5 57.476 +0.171 10:14:18.671
8 52.650 +0.049 10:16:30.456 6 56.370 +0.876 10:15:04.040 6 57.418 +0.113 10:15:16.089
9 52.980 +0.379 10:17:23.436 7 56.546 +1.052 10:16:00.586 7 57.305 10:16:13.394
10 53.015 +0.414 10:18:16.451 8 56.266 +0.772 10:16:56.852 8 57.534 +0.229 10:17:10.928
11 52.865 +0.264 10:19:09.316 9 57.196 +1.702 10:17:54.048 9 58.623 +1.318 10:18:09.551
12 52.649 +0.048 10:20:01.965 10 56.489 +0.995 10:18:50.537 10 57.618 +0.313 10:19:07.169
13 52.907 +0.306 10:20:54.872 1 56.238 +0.744 10:19:46.775 11 59.112 +1.807 10:20:06.281
14 53.132 +0.531 10:21:48.004 12 57.520 +2.026 10:20:44.295 12 58.167 +0.862 10:21:04.448
15 52.601 10:22:40.605 13 56.936 +1.442 10:21:41.231 13 58.921 +1.616 10:22:03.369
14 55.494 10:22:36.725 14 58.651 +1.346 10:23:02.020
(71) Stefan Mumm 15 55.511 +0.017 10:23:32.236
1 2:12.069 +1:17.599 10:10:08.918 (73) Mikael Sode
2 1:01.708 +7.238 10:11:10.626 (70) Flemming Bendixen 1 1:37.833 +36.571 10:10:11.812
3 55.320 +0.850 10:12:05.946 1 1:44.302 +48.151 10:10:10.700 1:12.030 +10.768 10:11:23.842
4 54.558 +0.088 10:13:00.504 2 1:04.211 +8.060 10:11:14.911 3 1:04.389 +3.127 10:12:28.231
5 54.688 +0.218 10:13:55.192 3 56.151 10:12:11.062 4 1:03.484 +2.222 10:13:31.715
6 54.745 +0.275 10:14:49.937 4 56.194 +0.043 10:13:07.256 5 1:04.216 +2.954 10:14:35.931
7 54.644 +0.174 10:15:44.581 5 56.619 +0.468 10:14:03.875 6 1:06.894 +5.632 10:15:42.825
8 54,798 +0.328 10:16:39.379 6 56.246 +0.095 10:15:00.121 7 1:04.703 +3.441 10:16:47.528
9 55.738 +1.268 10:17:35.117 7 56.791 +0.640 10:15:56.912 8 1:03.923 +2.661 10:17:51.451
10 54.470 10:18:29.587 8 56.925 +0.774 10:16:53.837 9 1:03.561 +2.299 10:18:55.012
11 54.484 +0.014 10:19:24.071 9 57.456 +1.305 10:17:51.293 10 1:02.606 +1.344 10:19:57.618
12 56.077 +1.607 10:20:20.148 10 57.194 +1.043 10:18:48.487 11 1:05.420 +4.158 10:21:03.038
13 55.178 +0.708 10:21:15.326 1 58.161 +2.010 10:19:46.648 12 1:03.044 +1.782 10:22:06.082
14 56.511 +2.041 10:22:11.837 12 57.329 +1.178 10:20:43.977 13 1:01.262 10:23:07.344
15 59.396 +4.926 10:23:11.233 13 56.821 +0.670 10:21:40.798
14 57.132 +0.981 10:22:37.930 (2) Claus Mgller
(53) Svein Langholm 15 58.701 +2.550 10:23:36.631 1 2:13.863 +1:21.144 10:10:08.905
1 1:50.909 +55.693 10:10:09.810 2 1:00.436 +7.717 10:11:09.341
2 1:03.591 +8.375 10:11:13.401 (54) Jonas Svensson 3 54.042 +1.323 10:12:03.383
3 55.686 +0.470 10:12:09.087 1 1:42.548 +44.883 10:10:10.765 4 53.233 +0.514 10:12:56.616
4 55.413 +0.197 10:13:04.500 2 1:06.942 +9.277 10:11:17.707 5 52.943 +0.224 10:13:49.559
5 55.216 10:13:59.716 3 58.689 +1.024 10:12:16.396 6 52.966 +0.247 10:14:42.525
6 56.095 +0.879 10:14:55.811 4 57.955 +0.290 10:13:14.351 7 53.523 +0.804 10:15:36.048
7 55.831 +0.615 10:15:51.642 5 57.782 +0.117 10:14:12.133 8 52.825 +0.106 10:16:28.873
8 55.825 +0.609 10:16:47.467 6 57.665 10:15:09.798 9 52.719 10:17:21.592
9 55.721 +0.505 10:17:43.188 7 57.993 +0.328 10:16:07.791 10 53.622 +0.903 10:18:15.214
10 55.891 +0.675 10:18:39.079 8 58.180 +0.515 10:17:05.971 11 54.584 +1.865 10:19:09.798
11 56.090 +0.874 10:19:35.169 9 59.067 +1.402 10:18:05.038
12 55.769 +0.553 10:20:30.938 10 57.890 +0.225 10:19:02.928 (60) Mikael Aagaard
13 55.575 +0.359 10:21:26.513 1 57.759 +0.094 10:20:00.687 1 1:39.424 +40.967 10:10:11.456
14 55.770 +0.554 10:22:22.283 12 58.726 +1.061 10:20:59.413 2 1:11.003 +12.546 10:11:22.459
15 56.699 +1.483 10:23:18.982 13 57.884 +0.219 10:21:57.297 3 59.881 +1.424 10:12:22.340
14 57.928 +0.263 10:22:55.225 4 58.874 +0.417 10:13:21.214
(52) Jonny Thomsen 5 59.250 +0.793 10:14:20.464
1 1:47.925 +52.359 10:10:10.277 (58) Jens Storm-Nielsen 6 58.457 10:15:18.921
2 1:03.242 +7.676 10:11:13.519 1 1:46.150 +48.830 10:10:10.356 7 58.812 +0.355 10:16:17.733
3 55.997 +0.431 10:12:09.516 2 1:06.821 +9.501 10:11:17.177 8 59.042 +0.585 10:17:16.775
4 55.759 +0.193 10:13:05.275 3 59.613 +2.293 10:12:16.790 9 1:00.583 +2.126 10:18:17.358
5 55.738 +0.172 10:14:01.013 4 58.786 +1.466 10:13:15.576
6 56.200 +0.634 10:14:57.213 5 58.245 +0.925 10:14:13.821 (72) Bjarne Mumm
7 56.220 +0.654 10:15:53.433 6 58.394 +1.074 10:15:12.215 1 1:50.756 +55.854 10:10:09.296
8 56.045 +0.479 10:16:49.478 7 58.446 +1.126 10:16:10.661 2 1:02.871 +7.969 10:11:12.167
9 56.327 +0.761 10:17:45.805 8 57.320 10:17:07.981 3 55.754 +0.852 10:12:07.921
10 55.800 +0.234 10:18:41.605 9 58.321 +1.001 10:18:06.302 4 54.941 +0.039 10:13:02.862
11 55.720 +0.154 10:19:37.325 10 57.528 +0.208 10:19:03.830 5 55.015 +0.113 10:13:57.877
12 56.006 +0.440 10:20:33.331 1 57.793 +0.473 10:20:01.623 6 54.902 10:14:52.779
13 55.566 10:21:28.897 12 58.536 +1.216 10:21:00.159 7 55.251 +0.349 10:15:48.030
Tidtagning, Anette Hedvall Svensson Orbits

Tavlingsledare, Roger Edvarsson
Domarordférande, Per Birkefall

Tavlingssekreterare, Monki Eklund
Printed: 2012-05-27 10:26:39

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Stockholms Sportvagnskiubb
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ECastrol LEZd  ©bembo  Amwegeren  DUSPORT > sacks ﬁ @ RACEFOTO

ISSK 2 + SPVM 2012
Clubman+RS Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ._._.
Race 1 2012-05-27 10:15. ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:07:49 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 57.619 +2717  10:16:45.649
(7) Jan Nordgren
1 1:41.611 +43.036  10:10:11.351
2 1:07.640 +9.065  10:11:18.991
3 58.575 10:12:17.566
4 59.289 +0.714  10:13:16.855
Tidtagning, Anette Hedvall Svensson Orbits
Tavlingsledare, Roger Edvarsson
Domarordférande, Per Birkefall www.mylaps.com
Tavlingssekreterare, Monki Eklund Licensed to: Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb
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